












37

176

177

178

ORO ROSSO

AVORIO K

ORO ROSSO

AVORIO K

ORO ROSSO

AVORIO K ROSSO M.

Codice

176

Colore H

Misure

O-Oro
R-Rosso
A-Avorio k

Largh.

11

Prof.

8 37

177 O-Oro
R-Rosso
A-Avorio k

11 7,5 33

178 O-Oro
R-Rosso
A-Avorio k
K-Rosso k

P.V. 37 20 pz. ass.ti 2 pz. per art/colore

11 9,5 18
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182

183

184

185

186

AVORIO ORO

AVORIO ORO

BIANCO AVORIO

ORO

ORO

Codice

182

Colore Hø

Misure

A-Avorio
O-Oro

183 A-Avorio
O-Oro

B-Bianco
A-Avorio

184

Largh.

12 10

Prof.

17

14 9,5 14

185 O-Oro 16,5 8,5

186 O-Oro

P.V. 41 16 pz. ass.ti 2 pz. per art/colore

13 5,5

1214



45

AVORIO

BORDEAUX

ORO

AVORIO

BORDEAUX

ORO

BORDEAUX BIANCO

ROSSO AVORIO

194

195

196

197

Codice

194

Colore Hø

Misure

A-Avorio
O-Oro
X-Bordeaux

195 A-Avorio
O-Oro
X-Bordeaux

B-Bianco
X-Bordeaux

196

Largh. Prof.

23

19

197 R-Rosso
A-Avorio

12 8 13,5

2915

13

15

11
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ROSSO

ROSSO

ROSSO

ROSSO

198

199

200

201

202 203

ORO

BORDEAUX

AVORIO

Codice

198

Colore
Misure

R-Rosso

ø

11

H

39

199 R-Rosso 10 30

200 R-Rosso 12 12

201 R-Rosso 10 19

202 O-Oro
A-Avorio
X-Bordeaux

8,5 39,5

203 O-Oro
A-Avorio
X-Bordeaux

7,5 35


